

Bhustan. Rawaiya Rud Path to
Chaudhary Jala Bhustan

Block - Masjid

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

14/SBD/23-24

Amend Consttution DIVISION

Q' ⁴⁷ 218129 218129 NI 218129 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book -1359

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Item 1 2st RA Bill				
Name of work -	Bhutanur Ravelniga				
Road path to	Chaudhary hole				
Bhutanur.					
N/Agency -	Agnad constructo				
	Kankar bagh Patna				
Agreement No -	14 / 520 / 2023 - 24				
Start date -	28 / 12 / 2023				
Completion AS per CA -	27 / 12 / 2024				

Work Details					
Item (01)	Salting out work const of Bensch waste variety Benchmark etc complete				
	12 x 30 =	360 m	✓		
	1 x 15 =	15 m	✓		
		375 m			
		375 x 0.375	= 0.375 km		
Item (02)	Providing and fixing of typical number of Informastory Sign Board etc complete				
			= 03 Nos ✓		
Item (03)	Construction of subgrade of earthen shoulder etc complete				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
Item (01)	Selfing out Ref Bench mark				
	Ref MB P/N (0)				
	0.375				6584/-
	0.375 m	Q	Rs 17557/ku	Rs	6601/-
Item (02)	Boundary & Area mmsy main				
	Info Board				
	02 Nos	Q	Rs 13955.25/Each	Rs	41866/-
Item (03)	const of subgrade & cartew				
	Ref MB 0 802				
	215.52	m ³	Q	Rs 438.03/m ³	Rs 94404/-
Item (04)	Ref MB P/N				
	Ref MB P/N (02)				
	66.07				180733/-
	66.07 m ³	Q	Rs 2735.48/m ³	Rs	182511/-
Item (05)	work on ...				
	Ref MB P/N 02 03				
	104.76				41965/-
	105.74	m ³	Q	Rs 4005.85/m ³	Rs 425596/-
Item (06)	Cement of concrete m ³				
	Rigid pavement				
	223.43				1625000/-
	226.45	m ³	Q	Rs 7272.32/m ³	Rs 1646817/-
Item (07)	Road masonry work not applied				
	Ref MB P/N 8 8 00				
	76.48				74195/-
	79.14	m ³	Q	Rs 9400.2/m ³	Rs 76775/-
Item (08)	const of embankment 100 mtr lead				
	Ref MB P/N (05)				
	236.49	m ³	Q	Rs 217.07/m ³	Rs 51335/-
Item (09)	const of embankment 1000 mtr lead				
	59.13				15834.00
	59.12	m ³	Q	Rs 267.79/m ³	Rs 15832/-
Item (10)	pavement & heavy mmsy city road				
	Ref MB P/N 03				
	01 Nos	Q	Rs 11654.03/Each	Rs	11654/-

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (11) 600mm equilateral triangle					
02 Nos	2	4262.39/E			R 8525/-
Item (12) 600mm circular					
02 Nos	2	5669.78/E			R 11340/-
Item (13) 500 x 600mm rectangular					
2 Nos	2	7852.90/E			R 15706/-
Item (14) 900mm square					
01 Nos	1	9980.61/E			R 9981/-
Item (15) Boundary Pillars					
48 Nos	48	649.01/E			R 31155/-
Item (16) Kilometer Stone					
01 Nos	1	2616.33/E			R 2616/-
Item (17) 200mm Stone					
2 Nos	2	702.32/E			R 1404.64/-

				2607.39/-
		Total A		2644272/-
		Add 1% L.C.S.		266212/-
				264437/-
		Add 18% GST		468385/-
				475289/-
				3096545.00
				3195134.00
		Total B		3146683/-
				494207/-
		Self-charge Fee Ref MB		474287/-
		1359 Page 07		
		Total		3143965/-
				3194108/-
<p>CAP 15/03/25</p> <p>26/12/24</p> <p>VE 26/12/24</p> <p>AS</p>				
<p>Letter No- 137 Date- 31-01-25</p> <p>Received Amount Rs 878362.00</p>				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material statement					
Earth work		29.50	6	m ³	
Local sand		064	86	m ³	
Earth work		150	86	m ³	
Stone metal		131	36	m ³	
Stone Soready		51	65	m ³	
Stone egg		203	81	m ³	
Cement sand		101	90	m ³	
Cement		70	19	Mt	

Ist on A/c	
Memorandum of Payment	744379 =
	878367
SD - 7.5%	65878 =
40-1%	8784 =
8/1-2%	14888 =
SGST-1%	7444 =
COST-1%	7444 =
Roy	101907 =
81F	33887 =
	240232 =
By CFMS	628135 =
paid bank	878367 =
Eight Lacs Seventy Eight thousand three hundred Sixty seven Rupees	
	17/03/25

Rup
17/03/25

Continuation

21/3
12/03/25

कार्यवाही अधिकारी
आयोजना कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमोडन, मसौदा